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Research Overview

e Paper based surveys completed by patients in the practice waiting
room after consultation
— 430 Patients have provided answers across 4 clinics (program is still running)

e Measures patient satisfaction and clinic performance as well as
collecting standardised demographic data

Colour|From|Tao
* Performance: S
— 1= Very Low, 3 = Average, 5= Very High 350(2.00
I | o.00[z50

e Benchmarking comparisons

— Patient satisfaction comparison data has been included (where applicable) from:

GP benchmark

e GP Clinics — 1700+ patients

UltraFeedback
e Victorian Public Hospitals - 7100+ Patients Hospital benchmark PSI




Patient Profile




Age & Gender Distribution

What is your age?

N=372

Description %o Male patients are more likely to be older than female patients
18 - 24 years h%

25 -3 years  |14% 18- 24 years
35 - 44 years  |25% e
45-6dyears |28%) ...
55 - b4 years  |22% 55 - 64 years
65 -T4 years | 6%

Gender broken into age groups

m15- 24 years m35-3dyears m 35-44 years m 45 - 5d years

w55 - 64 years mE5- 74 years m 75 years or over

A _

Male

TS5 years or aver

[

75 Yedrs or over 1% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 609% 70% B0% S0%100%
What is your gender?
N =370 The overwhelming majority of patients are females
Description | % Male
Male |10% Fernale
. UltraFeedback
. Female|30% D% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% BS0% 90% 100%

PSI



_  Residential Location

Where do you live?

N =364

Descrnption % Capital city
':E'F"'tal ':Itt'l'r ?’4% Country ar regional city
i Country or regional city| 26%

I T T T T T T T T T 1
0% 10% 2Z0% 20% 40% S0% &0% TO% 20% 90% 100%

%’s of patients reside in a city

UltraFee%%
PSI



Employment Status

What best describes your
situation?

N =363
Description %o
Student
Student 4%
Ernplayed, full time
1 a
‘ EmplDYEd, ﬁJ” time 54 'll{:l Erployed, part time/casual
1 a
. Employed, part time/casual|19% Homefcommunity duties
| | Home/community duties | 10% Retired
. Retired 12% Unemployed
. Unemplnyed 1% D%I lﬂ%l ZD%I SD%I 4D%I SCI%I 6D%I ?D%I SD%I BD%IIDCI%:

Almost %’s of patients are employed in some capacity

UltraFeedback

PSI



Income

Which best describes your
income after normal living

expenses?
N =353
Description %
. I break even orfall behind
| break even or fall behind 5%
I have alittle spare money
| have a little spare money 25%

I have enough money for extraz

| have enough money for extras |46%

I have more than enough money

| have more than enough money| 9% I'd rather not say

I'd rather not say 14% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% 70% 20% 30%100%

OOEmC]

5% of patients are not in a financially secure position

UltraFeedback

PSI



Private Health Insurance

Do you have private health
insurance?
N =371
Description, %
Yes
Yes |77% " ﬁ
]
. ND 23% D%I ID%I ED%I SD%I 4[!%I SD%I E'-III%I ?D%I E!III%I BD%IIDD‘:H::

Over %’s of patients have private health insurance

UltraFee%%
PSI



Patient Health Perceptions

Overall, to what extent do
you agree with the following

statements?

N =350 - % % | % | W% | % Avg
Description M 1132 3 4 5 SD now
It is wvery important for me to be as healthy as Patient h iti
possible 345|0.00|0.00| 2.90|13.04|84.06|0.464 81 atients nave very positive
| feel confident in my ability to be healthy 342(0.00(0.29| 7.89(27.19|64.62|0.65|4 56 health perceptions

| seek out health information that answers my

. 341|0.00(0.29) 49925516921 (/0.59(4.64
health questions

My social activities with family and friends are

NOT limited by my physical health 339/0.591.77| G.49/17.11|74.04/0.74|4.62

| try to do things that | believe are best for my
health

| have enough energy 342|205(5.26/16.08(33.92 /42 69(0.994.10
| really enjoy learning about health issues 336/0.30(1.19|10.71|28.57|59.23|0.76|4.45
My ability to do vigorous physical activities

(eg playing sport) is MOT limited by my health
| have decided that | want to be healthy 331/0.00(0.00) 483(2296/7221|0.56|4.67
| feel calm and peaceful 339(0.59(2.265(19.47|25.40 /42 12(0.86/4.16

| feel confident in using information to make
decisions about my health

342|0.00(0.00| 6.73|28.65/64.62|0.624.58

336|2.08(5.65(11.31(24.70|56.25|1.01|4.27

336/0.00(0.00| 6.55(29.76/63.69|0.61|4.57

My ability to do normal physical activities (eg
walking) is MOT limited by my health

| actively try to prevent disease and illness 339|0.00(0.29| 7.08(24.19|68.44(0.63|4.61

337|(1.19(2.08| 5.04|15.73|75.96(0.78|4.63

| feel healthy 339|059(1.18|11.21(28.32\58.70(0.75|4.43
| know how to use the health information | find
336|0.000.00( 714(30.06(62.80(0 63|4.56
to help me UltraFeedback

My work, school or other daily activities are

NOT limited by my physical health 332|(1.81(2.71| 9.34|19.28 | 66.87|0.90(4.47 PSI
My health is consistent with my life goals 336|1.49(2.95| 9.82|28.87|56.85 089|437




Type Of P roced UI€ - cosmetic Surgery

What type of surgical
procedure did you have?

N=136

eSO iy Laser and liposuction are the most common

Abdominoplast Tuck 0% .
[L]|Abdominoplasty (Tummy Tuck) surgical procedures performed
. Blepharoplasty (Eyelid surgery) 6%
. Body Implant (Buttock, pectoral & calf) 0%
|:| Breast Augmentation (Breast implants/lifts)| 7%
. Breast Reduction 0%
[ Browiift 0%
. Dermatological Surgery 8%
[] Face & Meck Lif 7%
. Facial Implants 48 Other (please specify)
. Fat Transfer 1% : ':F’;:;]I'i;eedr”m”

Labiaplasty 0% . t:EEEEE:E:ﬂF:
. Laser 39% . HEE?EEIEE?E

& Liposculpture
Liposuction 16% » Liposculpture
s Liposculpture

. Otoplasty (Ear surgery) 1% . :T;DSUSC'-"P‘UFB
Il Fratopiasty 0%| 7 meseate

Rhinoplasty (Nose reshapin 1% o Sclersinerapy
Il Rhincpisty (tlose reshaping) L s UltraFeedback
. Other (please specify) 16% « Veins on nose

PSI

NOTE: Percentages do not sum to 100% as patients may have selected more than one procedure




— Cosmetic Medicine

What type of medical
procedure did you have?

N =269

Description = Laser, injectable fillers and wrinkle
Acne Management 1% treatments are the most common surgical

Areala/Mipple Tattoo 2% procedures performed
Chemical Peels 1%

Dermatological procedure 4%

Facial Rejuvenation 6%

Fat Transfer 0%

Hair Transplant 0%

Injectable Dermal Fillers 32%

Laser & other light based cutaneous treatments|36%

|

Microdermabrasion 3%
Scar Treatment 29 Other (please specify)
¢ LipoDissolve
Sclerotherapy 8%| » Lipolysis
) os | ® liposculpture
Skin Cancer 3% + Thermage
Skin Care FLTAR ;hermage )
s thermage on face
Wrinkle Treatment 31%/| = Vein Injection
& yeins
Other (please specify) 4%| = veins injections U”raFEEdbaCk

PSI

NOTE: Percentages do not sum to 100% as patients may have selected more than one procedure




Patient Outlook

At the moment, how satisfied
are you with ...?

M =405 1=\ery Low, 3=Average, 5=\ery High
L % | % | % | % | % Avg
Description M 1 2 3 4 5 sD oW
Life in general 394|0.25/1.02(20.56|43.40/34.77(0.76|4.11
Your current state of health in general 393|0.51|1.53|23.66/39.95/34.35|0.83|4.06
The results of your procedure 387|4.65/2.84|17.83|35.66/39.02|1.05|4.02
8% of patients held low or very low satisfaction with the results of their procedure

GP benchmark

- Avg
Description now
Life in general 3.87
Your current state of health in general 3.55

Satisfaction with life and health is significantly
higher in cosmetic clinic patients than GP patients

UltraFeedback

PSI



Overall, compared to before
your procedure...

N =401 1=\Worse 3=Same, S=Hetter
- % | % | % | % | % Avg
Description N 1| 2 3 4 g =4 now
Do you think your appearance at present is  |393|1.53|3.82/15.01|33.33|46.31 0.93/4.19

80% of patients feel their appearance is better now than before having a procedure

Thinking about the next 6

months...
N =402
1=\Worse, 3=Same S=Better
- % % | % | % | % Avg
Description M 12 3 4 ; sD oW
Do you expect your appearance to be 395(1.01|4.30(29.87|23.54 | 41.270.994.00

65% of patients expect their appearance to be the same or better in 6 months time

Patient Outlook Cont...

UltraFeedback

PSI



Satisfaction with Procedure

“How satisfied are you with the results of your procedure?” (1=very low,

Procedure 3=average, 5=very high) Number of respondents
Otoplasty 5.00 2
Fat Transfer (medical) 5.00 1
Facial Implant 4.5 6
Skin Cancer 4.38 8
Acne Management 4.33 3
Breast Augmentation 4.33 9
Chemical Peels 433 3
Liposuction 4.30 20
Wrinkle Treatment 4.30 81
Dermatological Surgery 4.18 11
Dermatological Procedure 4.17 12
Skin Care 4.17 12
Injectable Dermal Fillers 4.13 86
Blepharoplasty 4.00 8
Face & Neck Lift 4.00 9
Fat Transfer 4.00 2
Rhrioplasty 4.00 1
Medical Laser 3.96 120
Scar Treatment 3.80 5
Microdermabrasion 3.75 8
Sclerotherapy 3.63 19
Surgical Laser 3.58 53
Facial Rejuvenation 3.56 16
Areola/Nipple Tattoo 3.50 6

NOTE: Many procedures have small numbers of respondents (<10), read results with caution



Decision to Attend

Thinking back to the original
decision to attend the clinic
for your procedure, which
ONE of the following
describes how the decision
was made?

N =396

Description %

1/3 of patients choose a clinic based

|:| My GP recommended the clinic | accepted the recommendation | 14% .
on their own research
. | chose the clinic based on the recommendation of family & friends |26%
. | chose the clinic based on my own research 32% 12% of patients are return clients
D | chose the clinic based on the reputation of the doctor 12%
. It was a joint decision following discussion with my GP 3%
. | have been to the clinic before, they are familiar with me 12%

UltraFeedback

PSI



Clinic Services




Overall, to what extent do
you agree with the following

statements?

N =398 . % | % | % % % Avg
Description M 112 3 4 ; sD now
It was easy to make an initial appointment 394|025/1 27| 431|1980/7437!0 644 67
over the phone
The time until the appointment was 391(2.81|3.84|14.07|22.76 (86,52 1_02]4.26
acceptahble
Administrative processes were quick and ane e + :
easy 396|0.25(0.51| 3.03|22.73|73.48(0.58(4.69
The initial consultation was useful 372|1.08|1.34| 430|20.16(73.12/0.73|4.63
| saw the doctor at the initial consultation 377|1.59|0.53| 1.86(14.85(81.17(0.684.73
The receptionists are friendly and helpful 394(0.25/1.02| 355/19.80|75.38 0.61|4.69
| have been treated respectfully by everyone |392/0.77|0.51| 1.79/16.07|80.87 059|476
I:;e waiting area i1s comfortable and well set 394|0.00/078| 320]12.02/77.92!0 55/4 73
Em_ar',rthing runs on time and | don't have to 394|152|2 70| 5.84|2132/68.53!0 854 53
wait long
The clinic appears up to date with the latest 387!0.28|0.28| 207|17.05/20.26!p 52|14 77
technology
My records seemed to be well maintained 369|0.81|0.27| 2.98|18.16/77.78|061|4.72
:unﬂ;f privacy was respected and well provided 392/0.26|051| 220/1658/80.36!0 544 76
| was given all the information | needed 392(1.53|1.28| 4.85|19.39|7286|0.7/7|4.61

All aspects received very
high scores

UltraFeedback

PSI
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Satisfaction with service:
N =393
%
1=Very Low, 3=Average, S=Very High a |
f(58.52 MA not =hown
s ;
4129.52 [Averﬂge: 4.43 J 5
1| 941 SOk 0.81
2
2 127
1) 127 :
III":-‘#(:-I lﬂ%l ED%I SD%I 4III‘:}€(:-I SD%I E..D%I ?D%I BD%I E'III%IIEIEI%:
88% of patients hold high or very high satisfaction with clinic service
GP benchmark
UltraFeedback

Average; 4.63
SD: 071

PSI



Time Spent with the Doctor




Overall, to what extent do

you agree with the following
statements?

N =392

The Doctor

10% of patients felt their
doctor did not ask about their
other health problems

. Yo | %% %W Ya Ya Awg
Description I 1 2 3 1 5 S now
My doctor was friendly and welcoming 390(0.26(0.26| 5.12|21.28|73.08(0 614,67
Iy doctor took an interest in me, not just my 3g7/1.20|3.88| 853|2420l6202/0 90/4 42
procedure
Wy doctor listened to me 389|077 |1.54| 6628|2442 6658(0.75(4.54
Iy doctor spent enocugh time with me 390(1.28|1.54| 564 |24 87 |66.67|0.75(4.54
My doctor examined me carefully 384|1.30|1.30| 6.51|24 22 66.67|0.78|4.54
Wy doctor explained what they were doing 383(1.04(1.31| 522(21.93|70.50/0.74(4.60
Ty dnctn_r wanted to know about my 380/2.37|2.42|11 52| 26.05|56.58| 0 97|4 31
expectations
Iy doctor asked about my other health 163l2.86/579/has|27 5547931 1dl4 10
problems
My doctor wamed me about passible 374|1.60|3.48| 9.89|2647|58.56/0.91(4.37
complications
Wy doctor took my opinions into account 373(1.88(1.34|10.19|25.20|61.29|0.87 (4 .43
Iy doctor explained their decisions 369(217(0.81| 7.32 (2547|6423 |0.84(4.49
Ty -cI_-:u:tn:nrf;airlyr presented options for me to 358/1.06|2.07| 7.22/26.26/60.2a]0 914 41
consider
Iy doctor relieved my anxiety and fears about 358112162 7.82|26.26/62.12/0 80/4 49
the procedure
My doctor encouraged me to ask questions  |377|2.65 212|11.67(23.87 |59.68 0.95(4 36
Iy doctor informed me of all costs 381(4.99|1.57| 6.042205(6535(1.03(4_41
Iy doctor included me in all decisions 372(1.88|1.24| 6.99(2500(64.78(0.84|4.49
My doctor made sure that | had realistic 384(1.82|2.34| 8.85|24.74|62.24|0 894 43
expectations about the results of procedure
| completely trust my doctor 385(1.30|2.08| 9.09(23.64|63.90(0.84(4.47
Iy doctor cared as much as | did about the 379/2.00/2.11/12.10|25.85|55.04/p 97/4 30
results of the procedure
Follow up consultations addressed all my 310l4.19|2.90| 968|2516/58.08/1 04!4 30
COncems
| am satisfied with the outcome of this 376/5.05|2.72| 9.57|27.12|5452(1 0gl4 22

procedure




CAaticFartimnm varidh A MNAAEA
AliooidULIVUIT VWILIIT LTI DUOUCLCLUI

Who conducted your actual
procedure?

Description, %

|:| Doctor [90%

Murse |21% NOTE: Percentages do not sum to 100% as patients may have selected more than one option

Satisfaction with doctor:

" ——

N=384
4 .
%o 1=Nery Low, 3=Average, 3=ery High 5

[]5 /6667 NA not shown ] 89% of patients hoid high or very high
) : : : :

[ ]4]2526 Average: 455 satisfaction with their doctor

[ 3| 625 SD: 0.75 1 J

|:| 2 UEE D%I lﬂ%l ZD%I SD%I 4D%I ED%I ED%I ?D%I SD%I ‘BD%IIDD%:

[]1] 130

GP benchmark

UltraFeedback

Description Avg Ps I
now

The consultation with your GP AT0




Day of the Procedure




Overall, to what extent do
you agree with the following
statements?

H=3T7T6 (1=Stronghy Dizagree, 3=Neutral, 3=Stronghy Agree)

when | wanted

Description M E:u E;" :}3.5 qi’ q;’ sD nA;Er
| didn't have to wait long for my stay to be 269(2.60/4.00|9.20|24 54|59.48/ 0 90l 4 34
booked

The clini_c or hospital provided me with encugh 3161.27|2.52/0.81/22 15 64,24/ 0 87 4 46
infarmation

The admission process was quick and easy  |263|0.35|0.38/4.18|23.95/71.10|0.62 |4 65
The admission staff were friendly and helpful  |271(0.00{1.11|4.80 19.93 /7417 0.62 |4 67
rTehsepg:I?ffu;r hospital staff treated me 393/0.00/0.21|2.72|18.27\77.71 0.54 4. 73
The clinic or hospital was clean and tidy 329(0.30(0.00(1.82(14.29(83.59(0.45(4.81
Everything seemed to run on time 326|/0.61|1.84/5.52|18.10|73.93/0.73|4.63
My recovery room was peaceful and restful 196(0.0011.52|5.05|17.68|75.76|0.64 |4.68
My recovery room was bright and cheerful 186|0.54|1.61(8.06|17.74|72.04 0.75|4 59
My recovery room allowed me to have privacy 188/1.06/2.12/5.85/17.55/73.40/ 0.78 4 60

All areas received very high scores

UltraFeedback

PSI



Overall, to what extent do
you agree with the following
statements about the staff
who cared for you during
your stay at the clinic or
hospital?

HN=2373 {1=Stonghy Dizagrese, 3=Meutral, S=5Stronghy Agres)

- % | % | % % | % Avg
Description M 2 | 3 4 - sD ow
The staff were responsive to my needs 286|0.35/0.70|6.99(20.63|71.33|0.68 462
' All i high
The staff seemed to communicate between 279/0.38/1.08|7.53/20.79/70.25 0 714 59 areas received very high scores
themselves well
| felt safe and secure 288|0.35(0.35|5.56(20.14|73.61/0.63 |4 .66
My pain was well managed 246(0.81/1.63/7.32/19.51|70.73|0.77 |4 .58
Where was your procedure
conducted?
N =348
Description %o
D In clinic or dﬂ‘f surgery [Eg DUtpEtiEﬂt} 99% NOTE: Percentages do not sum to 100% as patients may U,tra FEEdbaCk
) ) ) . have selected more than one option
. In hospital { eg inpatient, overnight stay) 4% PSI



Satisfaction with hospital or
clinic :

N =356

65.73

2669

5
4
3 4.78
20 140

0

1 1.40

®

1=Very Low, 3=Average, S=Very High
MNA not =hown

[

Average: 4 54
SD: 077

]

Hospital benchmark

Description Fi

[ Mot at all| 2%
[ Mot Too | 2%
[ Faily  |19%
[Jvery |76%
|:| Mot sure | 1%

)

3]
O

L
O
(Vp)
©
—~
E’
Vp)
Q)
—t

|

5 with the hospital or clinic

1

[0}
'-—-l-—-ll

f T T T T T T T T T 1
0% 10% 20% 20% 40% S0% c0% TO% 20% 20 100%

Q)
)
.
o

92% of patients hold high or very high satisfaction

UltraFeedback
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After the Procedure




Leaving the Clinic

Overall, to what extent do
you agree with the following
statements?

N =375 (1=Stronghs Dizagres, 3=Average, S=Strongly Agres)

Description M E;E. E’;’ q;' q‘i’ E‘E'E' sD nhﬁ
| was given enough instruction to manage my 299|1.37/1.37/5.82|19.52/71.92 0 784 59
FECOVETY at thE_ : All areas received high scores
| was given clear instructions about what 215/1.86/1.40/5.12|17.67/73.95 0 81/4.60

medications to take and when to take them

L’;’;EEQWE” enough time to plan for my return 1,414 59|0.00|6.50|16.50/76.00| 0 694 67

Hospital benchmark

Description S

now
The written mﬁ:urma_h_l:un wyou were given about how to 378 Performance in these areas is
manage your condition and recovery at home

The explanation (by hospital staff) of the medicines you 3.90 S|gn|f|ca.mtl\./ hlgher for . Uﬁfa FE&dbaCk
had to take after you left hospital : cosmetic clinics than public PSI

hospitals

The time given to planning your return home |3_EE|




Thinking back, to what extent
do you agree with the
following statements?

N=373 (1=Strongly Agree, 3=MNeutral, S=Strongly Agree)

. % | % [ % | % | % Avg
Description M 12| 3 4 3 =D oW
| was told enough about the costs | would incur | 351|4.561.71|7.12|17.66 68.93 1.02/4 45
| was told enough about the procedure 355|0.85/1.41|5.63|20.85/71.27|0.73|4.60
| was told enough about the sedation or 295 |0.80/0.00/572(17.32/76.00( 0 674 68

anaesthetic

| was told enough about the time the procedure 2681112/112/485

would take and how long | would stay 18.28|74.63 0.73/4.64

| was told enough about the time it would take 290/1.72|1.38 |5 55|22 41

to fully recover from the procedure 67.93/0.82/4.53

| was told enough about the amount of pain 307/1.30/2.28/7 49

that | would experience 21.50167.43/0.83/4.21

All areas received high scores

UltraFeedback

PSI



Thinking back, to what extent
do you agree with the
following statements?

HN=373 (1=Strongly Dizagree, 3=Meutral, 5=Strongly Agres)
. % | % % % % Avg
Description M 12 3 I : sD oW
| would recommend the clinic to others 370/216/1.589) 5.41/14.59/75.9510.5854.60| | 91% of patients would
| would recommend this procedure to others | 357476252 92416256723 1.07|4.39 recommend their clinic to
L:;uy:lsd recommend this doctor or nurse to 364/2.20(2.47| 4.40/15.11/75.82 0 864 60 others

; o :
| would recommend the hospital where I had |, c0la 42 4 05 625118 1317125 0.91/4 53 91% of patients would
the procedure to others recommend their doctor

L:;uy:lsd recommend cosmetic surgery to 287/319/219/13.12/12.82 86,67 1 044 33| | OF nurse to others

GP benchmark
Description g Uﬁf&FEEdb&Ck

now

| would recommend this practice to family and 175 PSI
friends ’




Voice of Patient Analysis




. Voice of Patient Analysis

Glossary - Global Activity Analysis

Average
Performance

Average
Activity
Performance

Average
Satisfaction

Performance
Gap

Standard
Dewviation

Impact

Priority to
Improwve

The average of all the Activities in the survey. Minimum poor rating of 1 and
maximum good of 5. (For Indices, the minimum poor rating is 20 and maximum
good is 100).

Ferformance rating made by respondents with minimum poor rating of 1 and
maximum good of 5.

Satisfaction rating made by respondent to overview their reaction to one overall
satisfaction question. The average satisfaction is calculated from each respondent’'s
satisfaction rating once they also answer the activity question. Maximum is also 5.

The difference between the Satisfaction average and the Activity Performance
average for each Activity. & high or positive figure, generally 0.3 or more,
indicates a Performance Gap that places an Activity below the expectations of the
respondent. & lower or negative figure generally means that the Activity is being
performed better than expectations.

A measure of how widely values are dispersed from the average value. Values
cshould generally be about 1.

The degree of correlation between the performance rating of an Activity and the
satisfaction rating. & high Impact means the Activity is highly correlated with
zatisfaction. Figures above 0.23 show significant correlation.

The product of Performance Gap and Impact to produce a rank order suggested
for improvement. The higher figures show those Activities that have greatest
correlation with satisfaction and highest gap. eg the Activities that are drivers of
=atisfaction that are being least well performed.

UltraFeedback

PSI



| Top High Performing Areas

i Average \Performance Average Priorty
Description M Activity Standard |Performance|lmpact| to
Performance| Dewviation Gap Improve
Service - The clinic or hospital was clean and tidy |329 4,81 0.48 -0.27 0.44 -1.19
Visiting the clinic - The clinic appears up to date 337 477 052 0.23 0.44 1.01
with the latest technology ' ' ' ' '
Visiting the clinic - My privacy was respected and 392 4.76 054 .27 0.48 .06
well provided for ' ' ' ' '
‘u’.i.siting.the clinic - | have been treated respectiully 192 A.TE 0.59 .22 0.49 1.08
by everyone
Visiting the clinic -1 saw the doctor at the initial 377 473 063 020| 032! 084
consultation
SEF‘.’IEE—T!‘IE clinic or hospital staff treated me 193 473 0.54 0419| osol -0ss
respectfully
VISIt.Ir?'g the clinic - The waiting area is comfortable 394 473 056 019 0.41 0.78
and well setup \ )

Patients are very happy with the service at their initial consultation

Patients find the clinics well set up and up to date

UltraFeedback

PSI



Bottom 5 Performing Areas

Average \Performance Average Priarity
Descrnption M Activity Standard  |Performance(lmpact| to
Performance] Dewation Gap Improve
— A

Ab«:-utyoprdcn:tc-r at the cllnn:“ Follow up 310 43 104 024 063 1.51
consultations addressed all my concerns
About your doctor at the clinic - My doctor cared as
much as | did about the results of the procedure 378 = 0.97 0.241 084 154
.‘-.-’.isiting the clinic - The time until the appointment 291 4.76 102 02a| 025 0.70
was acceptable
Abowrt your da:n:tﬂ_r at the clinic - | am satisfied with I7H 4.27 109 0.32 054 1.73
the outcome of this procedure
Ab«:-uty?urdncmr at the clinic - My doctor asked 363 4.1 110 044 | 045 1.98
about my other health problems A

Some patients are concerned they were not asked about their other health problems

Some patients felt the waiting time between the initial consult and the procedure

appointment was unacceptable
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Priorities to Improve

Average |Performance| Awverage Prionty
Description M Actiity Standard |Performance|lmpact| to

Performance| Dewviation Gap Improve
Abu:ruﬂq_urdﬂctﬂr at the clinic - My doctor asked 163 a1 110 044 | 045 1.98
about my other health problems
Abu:ruﬂnurdﬂctqr at the clinic - | am satisfied with 176 4.27 109 032 | 054 1.73
the outcome of this procedure
About your doctor at the clinic - My doctor cared as
much as | did about the results ofthe procedure 378 = 0.97 e 1.54
Abu:ruﬂnyrdﬂctﬂr at the I:Imn:”— Follow up 310 4.3 104 024 | a3 1.51
consultations addressed all my concerns
About your doctor at the clinic - My doctor wanted 330 4.31 0.97 0.23 0.60 1.38

to know about my expectations

Doctors need to engage with the patient more to address patient concerns and expectations
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Online Report
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P51 Cosmetic Home | Select Report | Privacy Policy |

Download Repart

This is a dynamic report that shows information 430 respondents have provided answers.
relating to the most recent survey submission.
+ First 21 May 2008 at 16:21 AEST
The following colour coding is used in this report: & Last 22 April 2009 at 16:35 AEST

4.15(5.00 Report Home Page
4o04f | How satisfied are vou at the moment
a&50l400f | b Deciding to attend the clinic

- ooolzsgl 0 || Wisiting the clinic

----- About yvour doctor at the clinic

----- Service
----- About the clinic or hospital on the procedure day

----- About yvour procedure
----- On leaving after the procedure

----- Information
----- Recommendations to famity and friends
www.ultrafeedback.com/survey/605 | - Further Comments
----- About you
----- Demographics
----- Global Activity Analysis
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Any Questions Regarding This Report:

Catherine Linklater

Th a n k YO u | catherine.linklater@ultrafeedback.com

(03) 9439 7789
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PO Box 156

Eltham Victoria 3095

(03) 94397789




